Model Number: JM-AL045-18-04
Spec: Φ45mm  4Ω 3W
全频喇叭：
Specifications ：
Fs                  164.8424     Qms       1.8402        MAS     844.0515
Fs Added Mass        119.0937     Qes       1.0773        RAT      1286547.0000
Fs Known Vol         0.0000       Qts        0.6795        SD       0.0008
Added Mass          0.5000       Cms       1.7075        LCES      3.2264
Known Vol           0.0000       Mms       0.5459        CMES     288.9269
Diameter            32.0000      BL         1.3746         RES      6.1493
ZMax               9.7493       VAS        0.1542         MMD     0.5330
ZMax Added Mass    8.7114       dBSPL      80.0927         RMT      0.8322
ZMax Known Vol     0.0000        L 1kHz      0.0015         eta       0.0616
Z F1F2             5.9243        L 10kHz     0.0500         Z Min     4.0541
Re                3.6000        CAS        1.104418E-9     Z AVG     5.0873
Rms              0.3073         RAS        475066.0000
Frequency  Response:
Impedance  Response: